May 18 2024 (14:08) India Rail Info 1

Ananthapuri Special/06723 - COVR - SR
TBM/Tambaram to TEN/Tirunelveli Junction
10h 15m - 626 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MS Chennai Egmore 20:10 6 |1 0 53 |10 |[SR
2 |TBM |Tambaram 20:38 20:40 2m |8 |1 25 |66 |33 |SR
3 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction [21:08 21:10 2m (6 |1 56 |82 (40 (SR
4 |MMK [Madurantakam 21:28 21:30 2m |2 |1 80 |82 (26 |SR
5 MLMR |Melmaruvathur 21:38 21:40 2m |3 |1 91 79 |48 |SR
6 TMV  [Tindivanam 22:03 22:05 2m (2 |1 121 |52 (44 |SR
7 (VM Villupuram Junction 22:48 22:50 2m (3 |1 159 (82 |43 |[SR
8 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction [23:30 23:32 2m (3 |1 213 |63 |43 |[SR
9 (TP Tiruchchirappalli 01:30 01:35 5m |5 (2 |337 |74 |86 |SR

Junction
10 |DG Dindigul Junction 02:52 02:55 3m (4 |2 [431 |68 [280 [SR
11 |MDU [Madurai Junction 03:50 03:55 5m |2 |2 493 (55 |133 |SR
12 |TMQ |Tirumangalam 04:14 04:15 m |2 |2 511 |87 (129 SR
13 [VPT  |Virudunagar Junction 04:33 04:35 2m |3 |2 537 |77 |101 |SR
14 [SRT  [Satur 04:56 04:58 2m (1 |2 [564 |65 SR
15 |CVP  [Kovilpatti 05:18 05:20 2m (1 |2 [585 |41 (90 (SR
16 |TEN [Tirunelveli Junction 06:55 07:00 5m |2 |2 650 |58 |38 |SR
17 |NNN |Nanguneri 07:29 07:30 Tm (1 |2 678 |56 SR
18 |VLY Valliyur 07:45 07:46 im |1 |2 |693 |47 |91 |SR
19 |AAY  |Aralvaymozhi 08:09 08:10 im (1 |2 (711 [14 |79 |[SR
20 |NQ Nagercoil Junction 09:05 09:15 10m (1 |2 724 |53 |11 [SR
21 |ERL Eraniel 09:36 09:37 Tm |1 |2 |742 |59 |40 |[SR
22 |KZT Kulitturai 09:52 09:55 3m |1 |2 757 |56 SR
23 |PASA |Parassala 10:04 10:05 Tm (1 |2 765 |53 SR
24 |NYY  |Neyyattinkara 10:19 10:20 m (1 |2 778 |23 SR
25 |TVC Thiruvananthapuram 11:05 11:10 5m |3 (2 |795 |63 |7 |SR

Central (Trivandrum)
26 |VAK |Varkala Sivagiri 11:49 11:50 im |2 |2 |836 |48 |57 |SR
27 |PVU  |Paravur 12:04 12:05 im |1 |2 |847 |15 |18 |[SR
28 |QLN |Kollam junction (Quilon) |12:55 3 |2 859 |- 11 |SR

May 18 2024 (14:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



